
  
 

 
2020 & 2021 MARVIN HERITAGE DISTRICT STRATEGIC PLAN COMMITTEE 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
Adopted 10/8/20, Revised 5/6/21 

(Marvin Heritage District Strategic Plan Committee Meetings are typically held on the first Thursday of each 
month, unless noted) 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION 
2020 
   
Thursday, October 1 7pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, November 5 7pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, December 3 7pm Village Hall 
   
2021 
   
Thursday, January 7 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, February 4 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, March 4 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, April 1 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, May 6 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, June 3 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, July 1 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, August 5 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, September 2 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, October 7 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, November 4 6:30pm Village Hall 
   
Thursday, December 2 6:30pm Village Hall 

 


